	Navn
	Årsklasse
	G/J
	Klubb
	Øvelse
	Resultat 1 
	 Resultat 2 
	 Resultat 3 
	 Beste 

	Ole Tobias Løvdal
	1998
	Gutt
	TT&IF
	40 m
	        6,00 
	 
	 
	        6,00 

	Ole Tobias Løvdal
	1998
	Gutt
	TT&IF
	Høyde
	        1,40 
	 
	 
	        1,40 

	Ole Tobias Løvdal
	1998
	Gutt
	TT&IF
	Kule
	        7,59 
	        8,25 
	        7,77 
	        8,25 

	Ole Tobias Løvdal
	1998
	Gutt
	TT&IF
	Lengde
	        4,21 
	        3,99 
	        3,95 
	        4,21 

	Amund Fone
	1999
	Gutt
	Gjerstad IL
	40 m
	        6,50 
	 
	 
	        6,50 

	Kristian Midtbø-Salvesen
	1999
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        7,40 
	 
	 
	        7,40 

	Adrian Nordheim Krogstad
	1999
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        7,00 
	 
	 
	        7,00 

	Bjørn Frode Wågestad Halvorsen
	1999
	Gutt
	TT&IF
	40 m
	        6,60 
	 
	 
	        6,60 

	Jonas S Rørvik
	1999
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        7,40 
	 
	 
	        7,40 

	Kristian Midtbø-Salvesen
	1999
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	Høyde
	        1,20 
	 
	 
	        1,20 

	William Johansen
	1999
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	Høyde
	        1,15 
	 
	 
	        1,15 

	Adrian Nordheim Krogstad
	1999
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	Høyde
	        1,15 
	 
	 
	        1,15 

	Jonas S Rørvik
	1999
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	Høyde
	        1,05 
	 
	 
	        1,05 

	Amund Fone
	1999
	Gutt
	Gjerstad IL
	Kule
	        8,91 
	        8,37 
	        8,81 
	        8,91 

	Kristian Midtbø-Salvesen
	1999
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	Kule
	        7,05 
	        6,61 
	        6,87 
	        7,05 

	William Johansen
	1999
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	Kule
	        6,19 
	        5,97 
	        6,45 
	        6,45 

	Bjørn Frode Wågestad Halvorsen
	1999
	Gutt
	TT&IF
	Kule
	        7,98 
	        8,29 
	        7,42 
	        8,29 

	Jonas S Rørvik
	1999
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	Kule
	        7,36 
	        7,49 
	        7,19 
	        7,49 

	Amund Fone
	1999
	Gutt
	Gjerstad IL
	Lengde
	        3,65 
	        3,79 
	        3,96 
	        3,96 

	Kristian Midtbø-Salvesen
	1999
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        2,97 
	 
	 
	        2,97 

	William Johansen
	1999
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        3,59 
	        3,52 
	        3,60 
	        3,60 

	Adrian Nordheim Krogstad
	1999
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        3,65 
	        3,73 
	        3,46 
	        3,73 

	Bjørn Frode Wågestad Halvorsen
	1999
	Gutt
	TT&IF
	Lengde
	 
	        3,82 
	        3,87 
	        3,87 

	Jonas S Rørvik
	1999
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        3,23 
	        3,17 
	        3,56 
	        3,56 

	Robin Bodin
	2000
	Gutt
	TT&IF
	40 m
	        6,50 
	 
	 
	        6,50 

	Niklas Mæle Geisklid
	2000
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        6,60 
	 
	 
	        6,60 

	Robin Bodin
	2000
	Gutt
	TT&IF
	Høyde
	        1,15 
	 
	 
	        1,15 

	Robin Bodin
	2000
	Gutt
	TT&IF
	Kule
	 
	        5,08 
	        4,91 
	        5,08 

	Robin Bodin
	2000
	Gutt
	TT&IF
	Lengde
	        3,85 
	        3,88 
	        3,98 
	        3,98 

	Niklas Mæle Geisklid
	2000
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        3,39 
	 
	        3,56 
	        3,56 

	Javi Mertens
	2001
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        6,60 
	 
	 
	        6,60 

	Javi Mertens
	2001
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	Høyde
	        1,05 
	 
	 
	        1,05 

	Javi Mertens
	2001
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	Kule
	        6,03 
	        6,16 
	        6,12 
	        6,16 

	Javi Mertens
	2001
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        3,48 
	        3,37 
	        3,26 
	        3,48 

	Johannes Nilsen
	2002
	Gutt
	TT&IF
	40 m
	        7,90 
	 
	 
	        7,90 

	Johannes Nilsen
	2002
	Gutt
	TT&IF
	Høyde
	        1,00 
	 
	 
	        1,00 

	Johannes Nilsen
	2002
	Gutt
	TT&IF
	Kule
	        4,56 
	        5,31 
	        5,07 
	        5,31 

	Johannes Nilsen
	2002
	Gutt
	TT&IF
	Lengde
	        2,70 
	        2,79 
	        2,79 
	        2,79 

	Simen Øverås
	Rekrutt
	Gutt
	 
	40 m
	        7,60 
	 
	 
	        7,60 

	Rafa Mertens
	Rekrutt
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        7,65 
	 
	 
	        7,65 

	Simon Fjærbu
	Rekrutt
	Gutt
	Sørild FIK
	40 m
	        7,90 
	 
	 
	        7,90 

	Simen Øverås
	Rekrutt
	Gutt
	 
	Lengde
	        2,77 
	        2,15 
	        1,69 
	        2,77 

	Rafa Mertens
	Rekrutt
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        2,09 
	        2,33 
	        2,07 
	        2,33 

	Simon Fjærbu
	Rekrutt
	Gutt
	Sørild FIK
	Lengde
	        2,63 
	        2,05 
	        2,31 
	        2,63 

	Synnøve Fossestøl
	1996
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Høyde
	        1,40 
	 
	 
	        1,40 

	Synnøve Fossestøl
	1996
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Kule
	        6,39 
	        6,32 
	        6,36 
	        6,39 

	Elise Moland Hansen
	1997
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	40 m
	        6,10 
	 
	 
	        6,10 

	Elise Moland Hansen
	1997
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	Lengde
	        4,18 
	        4,41 
	        4,32 
	        4,41 

	Line Myrstøl Johansson
	1998
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	40 m
	        5,90 
	 
	 
	        5,90 

	Therese Skjølsvik
	1998
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	40 m
	        6,00 
	 
	 
	        6,00 

	Vilde Berg
	1998
	Jente
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        6,47 
	 
	 
	        6,47 

	Line Myrstøl Johansson
	1998
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	Høyde
	        1,50 
	 
	 
	        1,50 

	Therese Skjølsvik
	1998
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	Kule
	        6,73 
	        7,74 
	        7,76 
	        7,76 

	Vilde Berg
	1998
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Kule
	        5,84 
	        5,21 
	        5,40 
	        5,84 

	Line Myrstøl Johansson
	1998
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	Lengde
	        4,36 
	        4,23 
	        3,83 
	        4,36 

	Therese Skjølsvik
	1998
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	Lengde
	        4,47 
	        4,31 
	        4,47 
	        4,47 

	Vilde Berg
	1998
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        3,29 
	        3,72 
	        3,41 
	        3,72 

	Amalie Bergsaker
	1999
	Jente
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        6,75 
	 
	 
	        6,75 

	Marie Tiller Haaland
	1999
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	40 m
	        6,10 
	 
	 
	        6,10 

	Siw Amalie Aagre
	1999
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	40 m
	        6,60 
	 
	 
	        6,60 

	Renate Bjerland
	1999
	Jente
	IK Våg
	40 m
	        7,80 
	 
	 
	        7,80 

	Anita Bjerland
	1999
	Jente
	IK Våg
	40 m
	        6,80 
	 
	 
	        6,80 

	Zlata Akse
	1999
	Jente
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        7,10 
	 
	 
	        7,10 

	Renate Bjerland
	1999
	Jente
	IK Våg
	Høyde
	        1,15 
	 
	 
	        1,15 

	Anita Bjerland
	1999
	Jente
	IK Våg
	Høyde
	        1,20 
	 
	 
	        1,20 

	Amalie Bergsaker
	1999
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Kule
	        6,30 
	        6,75 
	        6,90 
	        6,90 

	Siw Amalie Aagre
	1999
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	Kule
	        5,95 
	        6,89 
	        6,57 
	        6,89 

	Zlata Akse
	1999
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Kule
	        6,15 
	        6,65 
	        7,26 
	        7,26 

	Amanda Skaug Syvertsen
	1999
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Kule
	        6,75 
	        6,96 
	        6,73 
	        6,96 

	Marie Tiller Haaland
	1999
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	Lengde
	        4,42 
	        4,33 
	        4,32 
	        4,42 

	Siw Amalie Aagre
	1999
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	Lengde
	        3,76 
	        4,08 
	        3,96 
	        4,08 

	Silje Stabell
	2000
	Jente
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        6,75 
	 
	 
	        6,75 

	Silje Stabell
	2000
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        3,69 
	        3,37 
	        3,66 
	        3,69 

	Emilie Skaug Syvertsen
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        6,70 
	 
	 
	        6,70 

	Mari Fone
	2002
	Jente
	Gjerstad IL
	40 m
	        6,90 
	 
	 
	        6,90 

	Madelen Haaheim
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        7,00 
	 
	 
	        7,00 

	Maria Tellefsen
	2002
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	40 m
	        7,10 
	 
	 
	        7,10 

	Emilie Thoresen
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        7,20 
	 
	 
	        7,20 

	Tuva Myrene Knutsen
	2002
	Jente
	Froland IL
	40 m
	        7,20 
	 
	 
	        7,20 

	Emma Brautaset Lehland
	2002
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	40 m
	        7,30 
	 
	 
	        7,30 

	Hanna Paulsen
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        7,50 
	 
	 
	        7,50 

	Hanne Vehus Pedersen
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        8,00 
	 
	 
	        8,00 

	Sofie Azora Johansen
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        8,10 
	 
	 
	        8,10 

	Maria Tellefsen
	2002
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	Kule
	        5,79 
	        5,89 
	        5,64 
	        5,89 

	Thea Thomine Skåland
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Høyde
	        0,90 
	 
	 
	        0,90 

	Alissa Nordheim Krogstad
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Høyde
	        0,90 
	 
	 
	        0,90 

	Madelen Haaheim
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Høyde
	        1,10 
	 
	 
	        1,10 

	Emma Brautaset Lehland
	2002
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	Høyde
	        0,95 
	 
	 
	        0,95 

	Hanna Paulsen
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Høyde
	        1,00 
	 
	 
	        1,00 

	Maria Tellefsen
	2002
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	Høyde
	        1,05 
	 
	 
	        1,05 

	Mari Fone
	2002
	Jente
	Gjerstad IL
	Kule
	        5,51 
	 
	        4,59 
	        5,51 

	Thea Thomine Skåland
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Kule
	        4,74 
	        4,64 
	        5,17 
	        5,17 

	Madelen Haaheim
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Kule
	        4,82 
	        4,62 
	        4,89 
	        4,89 

	Emilie Skaug Syvertsen
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Kule
	        3,40 
	        4,70 
	 
	        4,70 

	Emma Brautaset Lehland
	2002
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	Kule
	 
	        4,29 
	        4,32 
	        4,32 

	Hanna Paulsen
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Kule
	        3,71 
	        4,27 
	        4,23 
	        4,27 

	Alissa Nordheim Krogstad
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Kule
	        4,20 
	 
	 
	        4,20 

	Tuva Myrene Knutsen
	2002
	Jente
	Froland IL
	Kule
	        3,18 
	        4,05 
	        3,05 
	        4,05 

	Emilie Thoresen
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Kule
	        3,78 
	        3,60 
	        3,68 
	        3,78 

	Sofie Azora Johansen
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Kule
	 
	 
	        3,52 
	        3,52 

	Hanne Vehus Pedersen
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Kule
	        1,34 
	        1,93 
	        2,00 
	        2,00 

	Hanne Vehus Pedersen
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	 
	        2,05 
	 
	        2,05 

	Mari Fone
	2002
	Jente
	Gjerstad IL
	Lengde
	 
	        3,14 
	        3,25 
	        3,25 

	Thea Thomine Skåland
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        2,59 
	        2,73 
	        2,61 
	        2,73 

	Sofie Azora Johansen
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        2,32 
	        2,29 
	 
	        2,32 

	Sofie Azora Johansen
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Høyde
	        0,80 
	 
	 
	        0,80 

	Alissa Nordheim Krogstad
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        2,73 
	        2,63 
	 
	        2,73 

	Madelen Haaheim
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        2,89 
	        2,83 
	        2,89 
	        2,89 

	Emilie Skaug Syvertsen
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        3,08 
	 
	        3,20 
	        3,20 

	Emilie Skaug Syvertsen
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Høyde
	        0,90 
	 
	 
	        0,90 

	Emilie Thoresen
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        3,25 
	        3,14 
	        3,12 
	        3,25 

	Emma Brautaset Lehland
	2002
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	Lengde
	        2,70 
	        2,65 
	        2,69 
	        2,70 

	Hanna Paulsen
	2002
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        2,44 
	        2,50 
	 
	        2,50 

	Maria Tellefsen
	2002
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	Lengde
	        3,43 
	        3,04 
	        3,35 
	        3,43 

	Tuva Myrene Knutsen
	2002
	Jente
	Froland IL
	Lengde
	        2,80 
	        2,64 
	        2,84 
	        2,84 

	Tuva Myrene Knutsen
	2002
	Jente
	Froland IL
	Høyde
	        0,95 
	 
	 
	        0,95 

	Kaia Moland
	Rekrutt
	Jente
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        7,30 
	 
	 
	        7,30 

	Malin Sangvik
	Rekrutt
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	40 m
	        7,60 
	 
	 
	        7,60 

	Marthe Abrahamsen
	Rekrutt
	Jente
	TT&IF
	40 m
	        7,70 
	 
	 
	        7,70 

	Nadiadine Øyseth
	Rekrutt
	Jente
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        8,00 
	 
	 
	        8,00 

	Anna Elisabeth Lindland
	Rekrutt
	Jente
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        8,10 
	 
	 
	        8,10 

	Stina Eriksen
	Rekrutt
	Jente
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        8,20 
	 
	 
	        8,20 

	Stine Wågestad Halvorsen
	Rekrutt
	Jente
	TT&IF
	40 m
	        9,00 
	 
	 
	        9,00 

	Mia Sterk-Hansen
	Rekrutt
	Jente
	TT&IF
	40 m
	        9,10 
	 
	 
	        9,10 

	Tuva Elise Sjaavaag
	Rekrutt
	Jente
	TT&IF
	40 m
	        9,50 
	 
	 
	        9,50 

	Live Nilsen
	Rekrutt
	Jente
	TT&IF
	40 m
	      10,00 
	 
	 
	      10,00 

	Anna Elisabeth Lindland
	Rekrutt
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        2,10 
	        2,00 
	        1,93 
	        2,10 

	Malin Sangvik
	Rekrutt
	Jente
	Sørild FIK
	Lengde
	        2,67 
	        1,96 
	        2,50 
	        2,67 

	Stine Wågestad Halvorsen
	Rekrutt
	Jente
	TT&IF
	Lengde
	        1,80 
	        1,77 
	        1,80 
	        1,80 

	Mia Sterk-Hansen
	Rekrutt
	Jente
	TT&IF
	Lengde
	        1,94 
	        1,46 
	        1,41 
	        1,94 

	Marthe Abrahamsen
	Rekrutt
	Jente
	TT&IF
	Lengde
	        2,45 
	        2,53 
	        2,63 
	        2,63 

	Tuva Elise Sjaavaag
	Rekrutt
	Jente
	TT&IF
	Lengde
	        1,36 
	        1,79 
	        1,88 
	        1,88 

	Kaia Moland
	Rekrutt
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        2,45 
	        2,56 
	        2,36 
	        2,56 

	Stina Eriksen
	Rekrutt
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        2,32 
	        2,33 
	        2,10 
	        2,33 

	Nadiadine Øyseth
	Rekrutt
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        2,24 
	        2,14 
	        2,00 
	        2,24 

	Oshin Heen
	U20
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Høyde
	        1,20 
	 
	 
	        1,20 

	Oshin Heen
	U20
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Kule
	      10,01 
	        9,26 
	 
	      10,01 

	Oshin Heen
	U20
	Jente
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        2,70 
	        3,21 
	        3,47 
	        3,47 

	Oshin Heen
	U20
	Jente
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        6,70 
	 
	 
	        6,70 

	Johan Bjørgan
	2000
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        6,30 
	 
	 
	        6,30 

	Johan Bjørgan
	2000
	Gutt
	IK Grane
	Lengde
	        3,95 
	        3,99 
	 
	        3,99 

	Synnøve Fossestøl
	1996
	Jente
	IK Grane
	40 m
	        7,20 
	 
	 
	        7,20 


